
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    St. Cloud  (7) at Sauk Rapids-Rice  (1)
Central Lakes Conference,  Thursday, February 02, 2023

1410 3rd Avenue South
Sauk Rapids, Minnesota 

Arena: Sports Arena East  Time: 7:05PM - 8:48PM
Official Scorer:  Tom Cruikshank  Attendance: Crosstown Rivals
RinkWriter licensed to: Sports Arena East

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Sauk Rapids-Rice 
Brady DeGagne  Coaches

 Starters
33 Zander Parker    Jr  G
20 Nolan Thell    Sr  D
23 Keegan Patterson    Sr  D
07 Teagan Dodge    Jr  F
17 Ethan Euteneur    Sr  F
01 Luke Pakkala    Sr  F

St. Cloud 
Pete Matanich

 Starters
29 Ben Glaesman    Jr  G
03 Reece Gronseth    Jr  D
09 Ryan Behl    Sr  D
05 Ben Eiynck    Sr  F
37 Nick Bierschbach    So  D
11 Andrew Cumming    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Nick Anderson    Jr  F
05 Colin Gruber    Jr  F
08 Kade Gibbons    So  D
10 Hunter Behling    So  F
11 Benjamin Kulus    Sr  F
12 Jackson Dhein    So  D
14 Michael Fuecker    Jr  D
25 Jett Wheeler    Jr  F
26 Vince Murn    So  F
29 Treyten Morford    Sr  F
30 Will Gunderson    Jr  D
37 Alex Johnson    Jr  F
38 Gunnar Jacobson    Jr  F
45 Reed Omvig    So  G

04 Lukas O'Donnell    Sr  D
08 Jack Fitch    Jr  F
10 Devan Finnegan    Jr  F
12 Blake O'Hara    Sr  F
13 Will Allenspach    Sr  F
18 Henry Burkstrand    Jr  F
19 Andrew Loch    Sr  F
21 Max Kiffmeyer    So  F
22 Landon Austin    Jr  D
23 Karsten Neuerberg    Sr  D
27 Jackson Sheetz    So  F
34 Shane Fish    Jr  F
39 Ethan Quinn    Sr  G
43 Caden Koehn    Jr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SRR

SC

 Shots on Goal

SRR

SC

3 1 2

4 4 2

9 9 5

14 13 10

 6

 10

 23

 37

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SRR

SC

 4 

 11 

 0 

 2 

 5 

 12 

 0 

 4 

 6 

 12 

 1 

 1 

 15 

 35 

 1 

 7 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SRR

SC

 4 8:00 4 6:43  0  0  0 

 6 12:00 2 1:24  1  0  0 

SRR- 33 Zander Parker  

SRR- 45 Reed Omvig  

SC- 29 Ben Glaesman  

SC- 39 Ethan Quinn  

3 51:00 11 9 12 8 12 11  35  28

3 51:00 4 4 5 5 6 5  15  14

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Kenney Mooney

(Ref) Matt Stevens

(Ref) Ricco Guzman

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SC 05 Ben Eiynck  11:46  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:21 SC ES 37 Nick Bierschbach 05 Ben Eiynck 11 Andrew Cumming

SC 09 Ryan Behl Interference (2) 1 5:23

SC 23 Karsten Neuerberg Roughing (2) 1 9:02

SRR 01 Luke Pakkala Interference (2) 1 11:05

1 11:46 SC PP 05 Ben Eiynck 11 Andrew Cumming 09 Ryan Behl

SC 11 Andrew Cumming Tripping (2) 1 15:54

2 1:21 SC ES 23 Karsten Neuerberg 04 Lukas O'Donnell 05 Ben Eiynck

SC 11 Andrew Cumming Interference  (2) 2 5:17

SRR 23 Keegan Patterson Cross Checking  (2) 2 5:17

2 6:10 SC ES 27 Jackson Sheetz 34 Shane Fish 21 Max Kiffmeyer

2 8:24 SC ES 05 Ben Eiynck 37 Nick Bierschbach 11 Andrew Cumming

SC 21 Max Kiffmeyer Slashing (2) 2 11:01

SRR 20 Nolan Thell Roughing (2) 2 11:44

2 15:08 SC ES 37 Nick Bierschbach 34 Shane Fish

SC 23 Karsten Neuerberg Roughing  (2) 2 16:23

SRR 10 Hunter Behling Roughing  (2) 2 16:23

3 8:10 SRR ES 07 Teagan Dodge 17 Ethan Euteneur

3 12:40 SC ES 05 Ben Eiynck 11 Andrew Cumming

 End of Game


